
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) CROOKER CONSTRUCTION LLC
AKA HARRY C CROOKER & SONS, INC.

(2) ST. LAURENT & SON,
INC.AKAMAINE HEAVY EQUIPMENT

RENTAL, INC.

(3) N F LUCE, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.384

71 INCH SPAN 47 INCH RISE PIPE
ARCH METAL
- PIPE 1 - REPLACE EXISTING
PIPE WITH 71 S X 47 R"

60.000

LF

600.00000 36,000.00 735.50000 44,130.00 850.00000 51,000.00

LF

60.000

Section Total with LCC: $36,000.00 $44,130.00 $51,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$51,000.00$36,000.00 $44,130.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$44,130.00$36,000.00 $51,000.00

$36,000.00

Contract Item Totals

$44,130.00 51,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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MANCHESTER CULVERT REPLACEMENT

Call Order:

Letting Date: MIDCOAST REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

November 04, 2015

Contract Description:

021450.00

08/23/16 COMPLETION DATE

KENNEBEC

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 11/4/2015



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) MCGEE CONSTRUCTION (5) LEE'S GENERAL TRUCKING AKA
EMERY LEE & SONS, INC.

(6) THOMAS DICENZO, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.384

71 INCH SPAN 47 INCH RISE PIPE
ARCH METAL
- PIPE 1 - REPLACE EXISTING
PIPE WITH 71 S X 47 R"

60.000

LF

959.00000 57,540.00 1,083.20000 64,992.00 1,157.66667 69,460.00

LF

60.000

Section Total with LCC: $57,540.00 $64,992.00 $69,460.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$69,460.00$57,540.00 $64,992.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$64,992.00$57,540.00 $69,460.00

$57,540.00

Contract Item Totals

$64,992.00 69,460.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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MANCHESTER CULVERT REPLACEMENT

Call Order:

Letting Date: MIDCOAST REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

November 04, 2015

Contract Description:

021450.00

08/23/16 COMPLETION DATE

KENNEBEC

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 11/4/2015



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) E L VINING & SON, INC. (8) STETSON & WATSON, J. V. (9) CPM CONSTRUCTORS

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.384

71 INCH SPAN 47 INCH RISE PIPE
ARCH METAL
- PIPE 1 - REPLACE EXISTING
PIPE WITH 71 S X 47 R"

60.000

LF

1,195.00000 71,700.00 1,255.00000 75,300.00 1,352.93333 81,176.00

LF

60.000

Section Total with LCC: $71,700.00 $75,300.00 $81,176.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$81,176.00$71,700.00 $75,300.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$75,300.00$71,700.00 $81,176.00

$71,700.00

Contract Item Totals

$75,300.00 81,176.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 3 of 5

MANCHESTER CULVERT REPLACEMENT

Call Order:

Letting Date: MIDCOAST REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

November 04, 2015

Contract Description:

021450.00

08/23/16 COMPLETION DATE

KENNEBEC

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 11/4/2015



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(10) T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. (11) SHAW EARTHWORKS (12) F C WORK & SONS, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.384

71 INCH SPAN 47 INCH RISE PIPE
ARCH METAL
- PIPE 1 - REPLACE EXISTING
PIPE WITH 71 S X 47 R"

60.000

LF

2,040.00000 122,400.00 2,495.00000 149,700.00 49,840.00000 2,990,400.00

LF

60.000

Section Total with LCC: $122,400.00 $149,700.00 $2,990,400.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$2,990,400.00$122,400.00 $149,700.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$149,700.00$122,400.00 $2,990,400.00

$122,400.00

Contract Item Totals

$149,700.00 2,990,400.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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MANCHESTER CULVERT REPLACEMENT

Call Order:

Letting Date: MIDCOAST REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

November 04, 2015

Contract Description:

021450.00

08/23/16 COMPLETION DATE

KENNEBEC

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 11/4/2015



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(13) MANTER CONSTRUCTION

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.384

71 INCH SPAN 47 INCH RISE PIPE
ARCH METAL
- PIPE 1 - REPLACE EXISTING
PIPE WITH 71 S X 47 R"

60.000

LF

59,000.00000 3,540,000.00

LF

60.000

Section Total with LCC: $3,540,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$3,540,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$3,540,000.00

$3,540,000.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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MANCHESTER CULVERT REPLACEMENT

Call Order:

Letting Date: MIDCOAST REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):1

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

November 04, 2015

Contract Description:

021450.00

08/23/16 COMPLETION DATE

KENNEBEC

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 11/4/2015



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 000094 CROOKER CONSTRUCTION LLC AKA HARRY C
CROOKER & SONS, INC.

$36,000.00 100.00%

2 000761 ST. LAURENT & SON, INC.AKAMAINE HEAVY
EQUIPMENT RENTAL, INC.

$44,130.00 122.58%

3 001982 N F LUCE, INC. $51,000.00 141.67%

4 000405 MCGEE CONSTRUCTION $57,540.00 159.83%

5 000466 LEE'S GENERAL TRUCKING AKA EMERY LEE &
SONS, INC.

$64,992.00 180.53%

6 000010 THOMAS DICENZO, INC. $69,460.00 192.94%

7 000241 E L VINING & SON, INC. $71,700.00 199.17%

8 000118 STETSON & WATSON, J. V. $75,300.00 209.17%

9 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS $81,176.00 225.49%

10 000416 T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. $122,400.00 340.00%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

MANCHESTER CULVERT REPLACEMENT

MIDCOAST REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

08/23/16 COMPLETION
DATE

021450.00

November 04, 2015 11:00

KENNEBEC1 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 11/4/2015



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

11 002426 SHAW EARTHWORKS $149,700.00 415.83%

12 001452 F C WORK & SONS, INC. $2,990,400.00 8306.67%

13 000267 MANTER CONSTRUCTION $3,540,000.00 9833.33%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

MANCHESTER CULVERT REPLACEMENT

MIDCOAST REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

08/23/16 COMPLETION
DATE

021450.00

November 04, 2015 11:00

KENNEBEC1 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 2 of 2

Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 11/4/2015


